%M @W 175ml 250ml Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Farfalla 12% (Italy) ..., £5.30 £6.90 £13.90

Clean, simple, fresh apple & pear flavours. Easy drinking. Great for any occasion.

Sauvignon Blanc Calice di Bacco 12% (Italy) ........................ £5.30  £6.90 £18.90
A light bodied refreshing Savignon blanc with flavours of peach & apricot.

Sauvignon Blanc Villa Maria, Malborough 13.5% (NewZealand)........................ £24.90

A rich and crisp wine with zesty flavours of lime and passion fruit.

Gavi di Gavi, Castello di Tassarolo 13% (Ltaly) ............ccccoooi £32.90

A delicate yellow straw coloured wine with fresh and floral aromas and well balanced fruit tones.

Uino %/55 175ml  250ml  Bottle
Pinotgrigio farfalla Blush (Italy) 12% ............cccoccocciii £5.30  £6.90 £18.90

Pale Rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish.

Pink Zinfandel Virtasso Puglia (Italy) 10.5% .........ccoooiiiiiiiiee £21.90

Crisp Summer fruits, red berries & candy floss aromas Bottle

Uine Frizzante (- 5/94/%@47 ine)

Prosecchino , Serenello 11% 20cl (Ltaly) .........ccoooiiiiii i, £6.95
Prosecco, Serenello 11% 7S¢l (Italy) .........ccoooii e, £23.95
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut NV Champagne 12% (France) .......................... £61.90
Laurent Perrier Cavee Rose NV Champagne 12% (France) ................................ £95.00
Ulno %osse 175ml  250ml  Botle
MerlotVillaSerena 11.5% (Italy) .............ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiinnie, £5.30 £6.90 £13.90

House selection wine chosen for its smooth and easy drinking properties this ruby wine has herbal hints and
light spiced notes, with aromas of mature fruits.

Sangiovese Farfalla 12% (Italy) .............ccccooooii £5.30  £6.90 £18.90
A well-structured rich baked red fruit driven wine with a long finish, from the Puglia region of Italy.

[ Castelli CabernetSauvignon 12% (Italy) ... £22.90

Carmine red colour with a pleasant bouquet presenting notes of raspberry and spices. In the mouth is full
bodied and slightly tannic.

Fuedo del Principe Nero D’avola 13.5% (Sicily) ........ccoooooiiiiii £24.90

Ample and persistent bouquet with notes of Allmond blossom overlain with intense sense of spice and small red
fruit characters.

Valpolicella Classico., Ripasso Montigoli 13.5% (Italy) .............c..ccooccoiii £29.90
Full bodied intense and rich from a bouquet of ripe red berries, finished With subtle hints of spice and a smooth

velvety finish.

Chiant Piccini Reserva Collezione Oro 13.5% (Italy) ... £31.90

Collezione Oro which simply translates to “Gold collection” named for its uniqueness and grounded in
traditon. This wine is perfectly paired with strong cheese and red meats.

Barolo Riserva Mundi 14% (Ttaly)..........cooooii e, £41.90

Considered as one of Italy’s finest wines produced in Piedmont in the north of Italy this Barolo has aromas
of coftee and light earthy touches of tobacco leading into a powerful and velvety palate. This wine pairs

beautfully rich pasta dishes and red meats.

Amarone Valpolicella, Villa Borghetti Classico 15% (Italy)................................ £64.90

A prestigious Italian fine wine, using semi-dried, late pressed grapes, creating a dry rich taste with a complex
bouquet hinting vanilla and cherry conserve. Finished with a deep, robust yet elegant balsamic and toasty flavour.
Perfect for celebration dinners.

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure.
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Diaught

Nastro Azzuro Perom

Bottled Beek

s Pint g ns

£3.20

Peroni Libera (Roma) 0.0%

Morett (Udine)
Peroni Red (Roma)

Ichnusa (Sardegna)
Semedorato (Sicilia)

Bottted Ciderr

Rekorderhg Apple 500ml

RekorderhigMixed Berries 500ml

Rekorderhig Strawberries

and Lime 500ml

557% Dreinks
San Pellegrino Limonata

(Lemon)

San Pellegrimo Aranciata
(Orange)

San Pellegrimo Pompelmo

(Grapefruit)

San Pellegrino Melograno
(Pomegranate & Orange)

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit

J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Apple & Mango
Appletser

Diet Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

IMixers Bottles
Diet Coca Cola

Coca Cola

Fever Tree Soda Water
Fever Tree Lemonade
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Tonic Water
Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

)

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Aqua Panna Naturale
(Sall Water)

San Pellegrino Frizzante
(Sparkling Water)

£6.00

Bottle

£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

Bottle

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Pint

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

(200ml)

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

£3.00

£3.00

- Stots

~ Gordons

~ Gordons Pink

~ Slingsby Rhubarb
~ Slingsby Blackberry
Brockmans

~ Hendricks

~ Cuckoo Sunshine
. BoéPassionfruit
- Malfy Limone
Malfy Arancia

- MalfyRosa

- Malfy Originale

-

- Smirnoff
- Grey Goose

R

. Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca
- Bacardi Carta Negra
- Bacardi Spiced

Lhisky

- Southern Comfort
Jamesons

= Jack Daniels

-~ Glenfiddich (12 Year)

Liguear

- Archers

- Kaluha

~ Passoa
 Cointreau

~ Aperol

~ Campari

~ Baileys

- Disaronno

= Disaronno Velvet
- Frangelico

- Grappa

. Vecchia Romagna

~ Three Barrels

25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.70
£4.70
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

£2.90
£4.50

25ml

£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.90
£3.50
£3.90
£4.50

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£3.95
£2.90

50ml

- S <O
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&

mmmmm

—

£7.50
£7.50
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20

£4.90
£7.90

50ml

£4.90
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6.50

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6.90
£6.90

£5.95
£4.90

£4.00

Sambuca | Tequila | LimonCello
Tequila Rose

A wider selection of liqueurs available
on request. Please refer to the bar.

Cockrails are also available.

Please ask your bartender for amenu

RISTORANTE

AMICO

MO

MENU

Please like and share us on Social Media

o @amicomiowhalley @amicomiowhalley

01254822495 | www.amicomio.co.uk
49 KINGST | WHALLEY | CLITHEROE | BB79SP



