Vino Bianco	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Farfalla 12% (Italy)		£6.90	£18.90
Sauvignon Blanc Calice di Bacco 12% (Italy)		£6.90	£18.90
Sauvignon Blanc Villa Maria, Malborough 13.5% (New Ze A rich and crisp wine with zesty flavours of lime and passion fruit.	aland)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£24.90
Gavi di Gavi, Castello di Tassarolo 13% (Italy)			£32.90
Vino Rosé	175ml	250 ml	Bottle
Pinot grigio farfalla Blush (Italy) 12%	£5.30	£6.90	£18.90
Pink Zinfandel Virtusso Puglia (Italy) 10.5%	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••••	£21.90
Vino Frizzante (Sparkling Wine)			
Prosecchino, Serenello 11% 20cl (Italy)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£6.95
Prosecco, Serenello 11% 75cl (Italy)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£23.95
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut NV Champagne 12% (Fra	nce)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£61.90
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose NV Champagne 12% (France)	••••••	£95.00
Vino Rosso	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot Villa Serena 11.5% (Italy)			
Sangiovese Farfalla 12% (Italy)			£18.90
I Castelli Cabernet Sauvignon 12% (Italy)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	600.00
Carmine red colour with a pleasant bouquet presenting notes of raspber bodied and slightly tannic.			
Carmine red colour with a pleasant bouquet presenting notes of raspber	rry and spices	. In the mou	th is full £24.90
Carmine red colour with a pleasant bouquet presenting notes of raspber bodied and slightly tannic. Fuedo del Principe Nero D'avola 13.5% (Sicily)	rry and spices ense sense of s	. In the mout	th is full . £24.90 . red . £29.90
Carmine red colour with a pleasant bouquet presenting notes of raspber bodied and slightly tannic. Fuedo del Principe Nero D'avola 13.5% (Sicily)	ense sense of spices th subtle hints ts uniqueness	. In the mout	th is full . £24.90 . red . £29.90 . smooth . £31.90
Carmine red colour with a pleasant bouquet presenting notes of raspber bodied and slightly tannic. Fuedo del Principe Nero D'avola 13.5% (Sicily)	ense sense of sports uniqueness s.	is Barolo has	£24.90 red . £29.90 smooth . £31.90 ed in . £41.90 s aromas

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure.



Draught	1/2	Pint	Gins	25ml	50 ml
Nastro Azzuro Peroni		£6.00	Gordons	£3.50	£5.50
			Gordons Pink	£3.50	£5.50
			Slingsby Rhubarb	£3.50	£5.50
Bottled Beer		Bottle	Slingsby Blackberry	£3.50	£5.50
) O OO7	69.00	Brockmans	£4.50	£7.00
Peroni Libera (Roma	.) 0.0%	£3.90	Hendricks	£4.70	£7.50
Moretti (Udine) Peroni Red (Roma)		£4.00 £4.00	Cuckoo Sunshine	£4.70	£7.50
Ichnusa (Sardegna)		£4.50	Boë Passionfruit	£4.90	£7.20
Semedorato (Sicilia)		£4.50	Malfy Limone	£4.90	£7.20
Schiedorato (Sichia)		21.00	Malfy Arancia	£4.90	£7.20
			Malfy Rosa	£4.90	£7.20
Bottled Cider		Bottle	Malfy Originale	£4.90	£7.20
Rekorderlig Apple 50		£4.95	Vodka		
Rekorderlig Mixed Ber					
Rekorderlig Strawber	ries	£4.95	Smirnoff	£2.90	£4.90
and Lime 500ml			Grey Goose	£4.50	£7.90
Soft Drinks			Rum	25ml	50 ml
,		60.00	Malibu	£2.90	£4.90
San Pellegrino Limon	ata	£3.00	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.00	£5.00
(Lemon)			Bacardi Carta Negra	£3.00	£5.00
San Pellegrino Aranci (Orange)	iata	£3.00	Bacardi Spiced	£3.00	£5.00
San Pellegrino Pompe (Grapefruit)	elmo	£3.00	Whisky		
San Pellegrino Melog	rano	£3.00		69.00	C4 00
(Pomegranate & Oran		20.00	Southern Comfort	£2.90	£4.90 £5.90
		£3.00	Jamesons Jack Daniels	£3.50 £3.90	£5.90
J20 Orange & Passion J20 Apple & Raspber		£3.00	Glenfiddich (12 Year)	£4.50	£6.50
J20 Apple & Raspber J20 Apple & Mango	1 y	£3.00	Offinialiti (12 fear)	ZI.00	20.00
Appletiser		£3.00			
Diet Coca-Cola		£3.00	Liqueur		
Coca-Cola		£3.00	Archers	co 00	C4 00
			Kaluha	£2.90 £2.90	£4.90 £4.90
	1/2	Pint	Passoa	£2.90	£4.90
Apple Juice	£1.90	£3.50	Cointreau	£2.90	£4.90
Orange Juice	£1.90	£3.50	Aperol	£3.50	£5.90
Cranberry Juice	£1.90	£3.50	Campari	£3.50	£5.90
Pineapple Juice	£1.90	£3.50	Baileys	£3.50	£5.90
			Disaronno	£3.50	£5.90
			Disaronno Velvet	£3.50	£5.90
Mixers Bottle	5	(200ml)	Frangelico	£4.00	£6.90
Diet Coca Cola		£2.30	Grappa	£4.00	£6.90
Coca Cola		£2.30			
Fever Tree Soda Wate	1.	£2.30			
Fever Tree Lemonade		£2.30	Brandy		
Fever Tree Ginger Ale		£2.30	Vecchia Romagna	£3.95	£5.95
Fever Tree Tonic Wat		£2.30	Three Barrels	£2.90	£4.90
Fever Tree Light Toni		£2.30			
Fever Tree Mediterran					
Fever Tree Elderflowe	er Tonic	£2.30	Shots		£4.00
			Sambuca Tequila LimonCello Tequila Rosè		Cello
Bottled Miner	als				
Aqua Panna Naturale (Still Water)		£3.00	A wider selection of lie on request. Please re	A wider selection of liqueurs available	
San Pellegrino Frizzante £3.00			on request. I lease r		val.
(Sparkling Water)			Cocktails are also	o available	.
			Please ask your bartender for a menu		



Please like and share us on Social Media





01254 822495 | www.amicomio.co.uk 49 KINGST | WHALLEY | CLITHEROE | BB7 9SP